TERMINAL BLOCKS, PCB Mounting
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CONNECTORS
276
TAICOM type TBH/CGN
Miniature size, 3.5mm pitch blocks fitted with wire protection guards.
Choice of 2 to 12 way which may be interlocked together to increase
their permutation.

3.5mm PITCH
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
2 way TBH02CGN
3 way TBH03CGN
4 way TBH04CGN
5 way TBH05CGN
6 way TBH06CGN
7 way TBH07CGN
8 way TBH08CGN
9 way TBH09CGN
10 way TBH10CGN
11 way TBH11CGN
12 way TBH12CGN
Other ways available to special order
HORIZONTAL (90˚)
5mm PITCH
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
2 way TBH102AGN
3 way TBH103AGN
4 way TBH104AGN
5 way TBH105AGN
6 way TBH106AGN
7 way TBH107AGN
8 way TBH108AGN
9 way TBH109AGN
10 way TBH110AGN
11 way TBH111AGN
12 way TBH112AGN
Other ways available to special order
TAICOM type TBH1/AGN
Small size, 5mm pitch blocks fitted with wire protection guards.
Choice of 2 to 12 way which may be interlocked together to

10mm PITCH
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
2 way TBH202BGN
3 way TBH203BGN
4 way TBH204BGN
5 way TBH205BGN
6 way TBH206BGN
7 way TBH207BGN
8 way TBH208BGN
9 way TBH209BGN
10 way TBH210BGN
11 way TBH211BGN
12 way TBH212BGN
TAICOM type TBH2/BGN
Standard size, 10mm pitch blocks fitted with wire protection guards.
Wider spacing, using alternative positions in the mouldings, offers
improved isolation. Choice of 2 to 12 way. Holes provided for test